
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

$1,466.56

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

  SFWMD DISTRICT

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

$306.00

  EVERGLADES C.P.

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  GENERAL FUND

  DEBT SERVICE

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT
  VOTER APPROVED DEBT LEVY

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT

SOUTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

11/05/2020
11

/0
5/

20
20

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  HOLLYWOOD OPERATING

  VOTED DEBT

CITY OF HOLLYWOOD

2020  Paid Real Estate

2020  Paid Real Estate

47,570

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

47,570

47,570
47,570

47,570

0513

47,570

4.91400

5.49990
0.16910

P
ai

d
Paid

0.03800

1.50000
0.09120

Nov 30, 2020

Nov 30, 2020

0.11920

47,570
47,570

72,570
72,570
72,570

47,570

WWW-20-00023915
W

W
W

-2
0-

00
02

39
15

47,570

702746

702746

285.00

950 HILLCREST DR

21.00

$1,407.90
$1

,4
07

.9
0

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Alexander Brown
A

le
xa

nd
er

 B
ro

w
n

1.52

355.18
20.46

23.22

5.25
5.70

0.48820
0.11990
0.11030

0.03200
0.43010
7.46650

BROWN,MICHELLE MARIE H/E
BROWN,JEROME JOSEPH
950 HILLCREST DR #414
HOLLYWOOD, FL    33021

BROWN,MICHELLE MARIE H/E
BROWN,JEROME JOSEPH
950 HILLCREST DR #414
HOLLYWOOD, FL    33021

05   HLWD FIRE RESCUE ASSESSMENT
95   HLWD FIRE INSPECTION

514219-DD-0550

514219-DD-0550

50,000
50,000
50,000

50,000

20.97840

HILLCREST COUNTRY CLUB NO.16
CONDO UNIT 414
PER CDO BK/PG: 19963/1

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

1.81

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

6.62
108.85
356.61

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

8.04
261.63

50,000
50,000

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

5.67

97,570

50,000

97,570

50,000

97,570

97,570
97,570 50,000

50,000

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

25,000
25,000
25,000

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

97,570

$1,160.56

97,570
97,570

97,570

97,570

97,570

97,570
97,570

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



