bboy rijayi Tak conce		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	10. 110 10		
Property ID Number	Escrow Code	Assessed Value	Exemptions	Taxable Value	Millage Code
514219-DD-0550		See Below	See Below	See Below	0513

BROWN, MICHELLE MARIE H/E **BROWN, JEROME JOSEPH** 950 HILLCREST DR #414 HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

950 HILLCREST DR HILLCREST COUNTRY CLUB NO.16 **CONDO UNIT 414** PER CDO BK/PG: 19963/1

Taxing Authority	A Millage	D VALOREM TAXES Assessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levied
BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT	= 40000		<b>5</b> 0.000	47.570	261.63
COUNTYWIDE SERVICES	5.49990	97,570	50,000	47,570	261.63
VOTED DEBT BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD	0.16910	97,570	50,000	47,570	8.04
GENERAL FUND	4.91400	97,570	25,000	72,570	356.61
CAPITAL OUTLAY	1.50000	97,570	25,000	72,570	108.85
VOTER APPROVED DEBT LEVY	0.09120	97,570	25,000	72,570	6.62 1.81
SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT					3
EVERGLADES C.P.	0.03800	97,570	50,000	47,570	1.81
OKEECHOBEE BASIN	0.11920	97,570	50,000	47,570	5.67
SFWMD DISTRICT SOUTH BROWARD HOSPITAL	0.11030 0.11990	97,570 97.570	50,000 50.000	47,570 47.570	5.25 5.70
CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC	0.48820	97,570	50,000	47,570 47,570	23.22
HOLLYWOOD OPERATING	7.46650	97,570	50,000	47,570	355.18
DEBT SERVICE FL INLAND NAVIGATION	0.43010	97,570	50,000	47,570 47,570	20.46
FL INLAND NAVIGATION	0.03200	97,570	50,000	47,570	1.52

	Total Millage:	20.97840	Ad Valorem Taxes:	\$1,160.56
Levying Authority		NON-AD VALOREM	TAXES Rate	Amount
05 HLWD FIRE RES 95 HLWD FIRE INS	SCUE ASSESSMENT PECTION			285.00 21.00
			Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:	\$306.00
		Com	nbined Taxes and Assessments:	\$1,466.56
If Postmarked By Please Pay	Nov 30, 2020 \$0.00			

**BROWARD COUNTY** Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector 2020 Paid Real Estate

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Paid 11/05/2020 Receipt # WWW-20-00023915

Folio: 702746

\$1,407.90

Paid By Alexander Brown

Make checks payable to:

**BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX** 115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301-1895

Property ID Number 514219-DD-0550

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

BROWN, MICHELLE MARIE H/E **BROWN, JEROME JOSEPH** 950 HILLCREST DR #414 HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021

## **PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:** broward.county-taxes.com

If Postmarked By	Please Pay	٦
Nov 30, 2020	\$0.00	Return with
		with
		Payı
		Payment

Please Pay Only One Amount

WWW-20-00023915 \*\* Paid By Alexander Brown